- Angle - An			
Department of But B. C. Adems Director		CITY OF	Address 12106 Gillagrap 64 - 47/4 (a) 16/123 Translate, 36/13 Bit. No.
ZG	MINO AND N	ALDING	
Mop No.	APO	Var. No.	Owner and a second seco
Use Zone	Main Use	Acc. Use	Miscor Boars 11.0
			Address 620 Yenes Santa Ana
Side Yard Rt	the felt distribution in the same ten	rojection	Description
Side Yard Lt		olection	of Work New Add'n Remodel Reloca
Rear Yard		g Sp. Road.	Use of
Zoning Approved I	وتسبير للمدرب ومشاهم موسوي كالمراسية ويساومون	Dote Dote	Building Residence & Garage
And the control of th	ration of the last of the state	in Ck.	Area of Res . 1200 Sq. Ft. Valuation \$ 12,260
Remarks	P		Building Gare, 430 M M Acdress
Come ( Internal			Anth. Gr. Builder Address
And the second s	<b>(1)</b>		Contractor 1 G. Robinson Phone AT 6-15
	NSPECTION RE	COPD	Address 5041 Resessed, Temple City
AFFEOVAL	DATE	NaPacifor	I hereby eclinerally and I have read this apply than and star
Foundation and Location	12/15/59	<b>a</b> )	the obove is cerestr and agree to comply with ell archances and laws regulating building construction.
Reinforcing		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAM	I hursby certify that I am properly reglatered with end/or licens
<b>-</b>			I minuted by the City of Garden Greve and/or State of Californ
	1-31-6-6		miguined by the City of Garden Grave and/or State of Californ that I am the legal owner of the above described preparty, and I that in the parisimonal of the work for which this permit is set what not employ any parising violation of the workman a component
Roof Ship.	1-31-64		mentioned by the City of Garden Grave and/or State of Californian that I can the legisl owner of the above described preparty, and the test in the performance of the work for which this permit is at
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F	3-3-1-6		ther I can the legal owner of the above described property, and/or store of Confirm ther I can the legal owner of the above described property, and the store in the performance of the work for which this permit is shall not employ any person in violation of the workman's companional of the storing of configuration.  Signature of Fermittees.
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F	3-3-6-		ther I can the legal owner of the above described property, and I then I can the legal owner of the above described property, and I then In the performance of the work for which this permit is its aboil not employ any person in violation of the workman's componitives of the Straig Challenger Stage of the Stra
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall	3-2-6-6		ther I can the legal owner of the above clerestrud property, and I show the I can the legal owner of the above clerestrud property, and I show in the performance of the work for which this permit is in about not employ any person in violation of the workman a compon love; of the atring of collegate.  Signature of Permittee Date 9799  Address Lic. No.
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall	3-3-6-		minuted by the City of Garden Gravel and/or State of Celifern ther I can the legal owner of the above described preparty, and I shot in the performance of the work for which this permit is as about not employ any person in violation of the workman's companional of the Straig of Colfernia.  Signature of Fermittees  Fullic WORKS
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall	3-2-6-6		ther I can the legal owner of the above denorthed property, and I shart in the partermance of the above denorthed property, and I shart in the partermance of the work for which this parent is as shall not employ any person in violanter of the workman's companioner of the Bang of Colleges Signature of Fermittee Date 97700 Address Figure Works  Struct Imp.  Address By Date
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F Plas. Brown Ct. Cal Utility Release	3-7-60		ther I can the begal owner of the above described property, and I show in the performance of the work for which this perint is its short an experience of the work for which this perint is its short are expected only period in violation of the workman a company lower of the String of Colfession  Shaneture of Fuelic Works  Struct Imp.  Address  PUBLIC WORKS  Struct Imp.  Address  RELOCATEDS
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F Plas. Brown Ct.	3-7-60		ther I can the highel owner of the above described property, and I show in the performance of the work for which this permit is at about not employ any person in violation of the workman a companional town of the straig of california.  Shower of the straig of california.  Public Works  Struct Imp.  Address  Public WORKS  Struct Imp.  Address  RELOCATEDS  PRESENT BLOG.  ACONSS  MOVING
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall & Plas. Brown Ct. Dal Utility Release Remarks:	3-7-60		ther I can the legal owner of the above described property, and I short in the performance of the work for which this permit is at aboil not employ any person in violation of the workmen a companional time; of the String of Colfestion  Signature of Fermittees  PLINIC WORKS  Struct Imp.  Address  RELOCATIONS  RELOCATIONS  MOVING  CONTRACTOR
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F Plas. Brown Ct. Cal Utility Release	3-7-60	Rec'd By	ther I can the begal owner of the above described property, and I show in the performance of the work for which this permit is at about and explicy any person in violation of the workman a company lower of the straig of california.  Shower of the straig of california.  PUBLIC WORKS  Struct Imp.  Address  PUBLIC WORKS  Struct Imp.  Address  PUBLIC WORKS  RELOCATED  PRESENT BLOG.  ACONSM  MOVING CONTRACTOR  ADDRESS
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall Shigh Plas. Brown Ct. Dal Utility Release Remarks:	3-7-6-6 3-7-6-6 3-7-6-6 4-26-60		Ther I can the legal owner of the above denorthed property on it is there in the partitionate of the work for which this parent is at the standard carrier of the working the standard carrier of the working to companie the standard carrier of the working the standard carrier of the
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall & D Plas. Brown Ct. Cal Utility Release Remarks: Building Permit Plan	3-7-6-6 3-7-6-6 3-7-6-6 4-26-60 4-26-60	By Rec'd	ther I can the legal owner of the above denorityed property, and it short in the performance of the work for which this permit is at about set employ any person in violation of the workmen a companional state of the String of Colfestion  Struct Imp.  Address  PLANIC WORKS  Struct Imp.  Address  PLANIC WORKS  RELOCATION  PRESENT BLDG:  ACONSES  MONING  CONTRACTOR  ADDRESS  NEFECTO  RECEPT  NUMBER  SHEETY  DATE  RECD  SY
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F Plas. Brown Ct.  Plas. Brown Ct.  Building Remarks:  Building Permit Plan Check	3-3-1-6 3-7-6-6 3-7-6-6 4-26-6-7 4-26-6-7 \$ 30.00	By Rec'd By	The Last the legal owner of the above described property, and the Last the legal owner of the above described property, and the sheet in the performance of the work for which this permit is at about an explay any person in violation of the workmen a company love; of the String of Colfession    Struct limp.
Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F Plas. Brown Ct.  Plas. Brown Ct.  Building Remarks:  Building Permit Plan Check	3-1-6. 3-1-6. 4-26-60 \$ 30.00 \$ 15.00	By Rec'd By	The Last the legal owner of the above described property, and the Last the legal owner of the above described property, and the sheet in the performance of the work for which this permit is at about an explay any person in violation of the workmen a company love; of the String of Colfession    Struct limp.

Department of Buil B. C. Adams Director		CITY OF			# PRI Sq.	erno é	en leiki 14., 153 E	Jik, No.	711	14a.
ZG	HING AND BU	LDING			lease Affect		J		etil erreb <del>Alpakera er</del> 180	
Map No.	APO	Var. No.	Ow		ow Hom	50				
Use Zone	Main Use	Acc. Use		ner's	OW BOR			; 		
St. Set Back - P	t a s	PL		ress 620	Vende	Sente	Ana			uur i een arkkii (j. b. ee-ee
Side Yard Rt	Pro	ection		cription	2			1.		
Side Yard Lt	Pro	ection	*******	Vork	New 💆	Add'n	<u> </u>	emodel []	kel	cute [
Rear Yard	No Parking	ريان المان الم المان المان ال	Use		lesiden		444	ė.		
Zoning Approved	ek kalentyret, dagte intil stærvetstefter, syste. It kjenetet, met Menning steft.	Date	1 100,000	WIII IN		د فاشا معمد ساده				ميدز خدمار مترستورهان
oup Ty	and a service of the second	ı Ck.	A/O Ruil	ding for	200 <b>Bq</b>	. 56.	Value	ation \$	12,20	SO.
Remarks:	tering in successive successive constructions in the second	A province properties of a consumer damage and the Copy of Condition		h. Gr		- composition of	Addr	011		<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>
	and the second s		Eng	r. Bui	lder			-	**************************************	وحامل والتراجي والم
	Sign Lad (1) the control of the cont		Con	tractor L.	Q. Rob	meon	P	hone	T 6-1	502
	NSPECTION REC	ORD		Iracs 564	1 Rose	sead,	Temp.	le Cit	Ţ	
APPROVAL	7						-		and as	madesia .
and the same of th	DATE	INSPECTOR	The second second	neby ocknowi	edan that	have rec	id this i	alled site is the sa	· estable de	ara ind
Foundation			tito	reby ocknowl observe is corre	ict and agr	e to com	id this i ply will	n all welln	Chees a	nd Stat
Foundation and Location	10/18/59		law	above is care regulating b	ict and agr Wilding con Not I am p	en to com struction. roperly in	ply will alvised	n all with and	i/or lies	n <b>d</b> Stat n <b>su</b> di a
Foundation and Location Reinforcing	12/13/39	American Section (Section )	ine law in the interior that	above is correct regulating it is retain contify the interesting the legion the beginning the period in the period	set and agri- wilding con hat I am p City at Gal al owner et monce tet	in to com struction, roperly neden Gron the above in work	ply will glained e descrit for whi	with and of State of	i/or lice i/ Califa ity, and irmit is	nd Stat med a mid, a l contit asced
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Ship.		American Section (Section )	the law in that that that that	obove is core is regulating to reby certify to itred by the if om the legi- in the perfor i not employ if of the projet	set and agri- pullding con that I am p City of Gal al owner of monce of any person	in to com alruction, roperly in den Gron the above ine work in violatio	ply will glained e descrit for whi	with and of State of	i/or lice i/ Califa ity, and irmit is	nad Stat madi a mid, a l contit asced
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame	12/13/39	American Section (Section )	the law final that that shall law.	obsert is core  regulating it  reby certify the  ited by the  1 am the legi-  in the period  1 not employ:	set and agri- pullding con that I am p City of Gal al owner of monce of any person	in to com atruction, roperly in dan Gron the above the work in violation	ply with grand/in and/in dimerit for white in the	with and of State of	I/or lice I/or lice I/ Collete Ity, and I/or lice I/or compe	nsect a mid, a l centification investiga
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shtg. Rough Frame	12/13/39	American Section (Section )	the law final that that shall law. Sign.	obove is corre- s regulating is reby certify t- lined ky the 1 on the legi- in the perior 1 not employ 5 of the Striet thure of	set and agri- pullding con that I am p City of Gal al owner of monce of any person	in to com atruction, roperly in dan Gron the above the work in violation	ply with grand/in and/in dimerit for white in the	with and of State of	I/or lice Califorty, and white to a compe	nsed a mid, a l certificaved enearior
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall	12/13/39	American Section (Section )	the law final that that shall law.	obove is corre- s regulating is reby certify t- lined ky the 1 on the legi- in the perior 1 not employ 5 of the Striet thure of	act and agriculturing con- har I am p City of Gar all owner of minance of any person colliform	in to com atruction, roperly in dan Gron the above the work in violation	ply with place of and/in character with a language of the	with and of State of	I/or lice I/or lice I/ Collete Ity, and I/or lice I/or compe	nsed a mid, a l certificaved eneariou
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame	1-51-66	American Section (Section )	the take take take take take take take tak	obove is corre- s regulating is reby certify t- lired ky the 1 on the legs in the perior 1 not employ of the Scriet ittee	act and agriculturing con- har I am p City of Gar all owner of minance of any person colliform	en to com struction. roperly in rolen Gron the above in violation	ply with place of and/in character with a language of the	with and ordinate of State of	i/or lice Coalife Ty, and main to a composi-	nsed a mid, a l certificaved enearior
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shity. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall Splas. Brown Ct.	1-31-66	American Section (Section )	the take take take take take take take tak	olsowe is corre- a regulating is a regulating is areby certify it lired by the is on the legs in the perior in not employ of the Stoke sture of ittee.	act and agriculturing con- har I am p City of Gar all owner of minance of any person colliform	en to com struction, roperly in rolen Gron the above in work in violatio	ply with place of and/in character with a language of the	with and of State of	i/or lice Coalife Ty, and main to a composi-	nsed a mid, a l certificaved eneariou
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall For	1-51-66	American Section (Section )	the take take take take take take take tak	olsowe is contained a regulating is regulating in the legal in the period in the perio	ect and agriculture ag	en to com struction. roperly in rolen Gron the above in violation	ply with glaisied e sind/i e disertit for whi n of the	with and ordinate of State of	i/or lice i/or l	nsect a mid, a t certification of the mid and a mid a mid and a mid
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall For	1-51-65 3-3-60 3-7-60 3-7-60	American Section (Section )	the take take take take take take take tak	olsowe is contained a regulating is regulating in the legal in the period in the perio	ect and agriculture ag	et to come struction. roperly in roberty from the above in violation of the above in violation o	ply with glaisied e sind/i e disertit for whi n of the	of State of	i/or lice Coalife Ty, and main to a composi-	nsed a mid, a l certificaved eneariou
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall For	1-51-65 3-3-60 3-7-60 3-7-60	American Section (Section )	Stree  Adda  PRESS ACO	olsowe is conting to regulating the regulating the regulating the regulation of the period in the period in the period in the period interest at the period interest t	ect and agriculture ag	et to come struction. roperly in roberty from the above in violation of the above in violation o	ply with glassed e sind/i e descrit for yehi n of the	of State of	dress at I/ar lice in California in Californ	nsed a mid, a l certificaved eneariou
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shity. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall Splas, Brown Ct.	1-51-65 3-3-60 3-7-60 3-7-60	American Section (Section )	Stree  Adda  AMON	olsowe is conting to regulating it in the period in the pe	ect and agriculture ag	et to come struction. roperly in roberty from the above in violation of the above in violation o	ply with glassed e sind/i e descrit for yehi n of the	of State of	dress at I/ar lice in California in Californ	nsed a mid, a l certificaved eneariou
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shity. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall E Plas. Brown Ct. Cal Utility Release Remarks:	1-31-65 A 3-3-46 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66	American Section (Section )	Adda  Adda  Adda  ADDA  ADDA	olsowe is control a regulating is regulating in the period	ect and agriculture ag	et to come struction. roperly in roberty from the above in violation of the above in violation o	ply with glassed e sind/i e descrit for yehi n of the	of State of	dress at I/ar lice in California in Californ	nsed a mid, a l certificaved eneariou
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shity. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F Plas. Brown Ct. Cal Utility Release Remarks: Building Permit	1-51-65 3-3-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66	Rec'cl By	Stree  Adda  ADDA	olsowe is control a regulating is regulating in the period	ect and agriculture ag	et to come atruction, roperly in roder of ron the above in violation.  BLIC W  By  FLOCAT	GINES	with and or State of	drees a l/ar lice (Californy, and hrmit is a competition No.	nsed a mid, a l certificaved eneariou
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall F Plas. Brown Ct. Cal Utility Release Remarks: Building Permit Flan	1-31-65 A 3-3-46 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66 3-7-66	Rec'd By Rec'd	Adda  PRESS ACON ADDO INSP!	olsowe is conting to regulating it in the period in the pe	act and agriculture ag	se to come struction, roperly in idea Grow the above in violation work in violation	glaisied e sind/i discribin for whi n of rise	Date	drees at I/or lice (Coliferty, and white 15 or 1	nsed a mid, a l certificaved enearlo
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shig. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall For	1-31-60 3-3-60 3-7-60 3-7-60 3-7-60 3-7-60 3-7-60	Rec'cl By	Stree  Adda  Adda  AMON CONT  ADDI INSP!	olsowe is conting to regulating it in the period in the pe	act and agriculture and agricu	et to come atruction, roperly in roder of ron the above in violation.  BLIC W  By  FLOCAT	GINES	with and or State of	drees at I/or lice (Coliferty, and white 15 or 1	nsed a mid, a l certificaved enearior
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shity. Rough Frame Lath or Drywall Plas, Brown Ct. Rail Utility Release Remarks: Building Permit Plan Check	1-31-60 3-3-60 3-7-60 3-7-60 3-7-60 3-7-60 3-7-60	Rec'd By Rec'd	Stree  Adda  PRESS ACON ADDO  INSPIRE  SURF	olsowe is conting to regulating it in the period in the pe	act and agriculture and agricu	et to come struction. roperly in roberty in white work in violatic STATE STATE OF THE STATE OF T	GINES	n all with and or State o workman	drees at I/or lice (Coliferty, and mit to a compatible No. 1)	nsed a mid, a l certificaved enearior
Foundation and Location ReInforcing  Roof Shty.  Rough Frame Lath or Drywall Splas. Brown Ct.  Dal  Utility Release  Remarks:  Building Permit Plan Check	72/13/39 G	Rec'd By Rec'd	Adda  Adda  Adda  ADDA  INSPI  PEE  SURE	olsowe is conting to regulating it in the period in the pe	act and agriculture and agricu	BLIC W  BY  ELOCAT	Gaissed Gaissed Gaissed Gaissed For white n of rise Causs Caus Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca Ca	Date  Rec D  Rec D	drees at I/or lice (Coliferty, and mit to a compatible No. 1)	nsed a mid, a l certificaved enearlo

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - PUBLIC WORKS & DEVELOPMENT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 306 OF THE UNIFORM BUILDING CODE CERTIFYING THAT, AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE, THIS STRUCTURE WAS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE VARIOUS ORDINANCES OF THE CITY RESULATING CONSTRUCTION OR USE. FOR THE FOLLOWING:

JOR ADDRESS TOM CONTRA	n	PERMIT Nº
USE OF BLUG. "by Politica		GROUP #2.1, 43, B2 TYPE T
BLDG, APPROVED BY Floring 19		DATE 11/30/00 USE ZONE 139)
ZONING REMARKS 910.102.		and the second s
BLDG.OWNER	Istries Ac	DATE 13/20/20
BLDG OFFICIAL	BY Jich	DATE

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE

2 NO -0012-11/75

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - PUBLIC WORKS & DEVELOPMENT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 306 OF THE UNIFORM BUILDING CODE CERTIFYING THAT, AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE, THIS STRUCTURE WAS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE VARIOUS ORDINANCES OF THE CITY RESULATING CONSTRUCTION OR USE. FOR THE FOLLOWING:

JOB ADDRESS TOPEN Charman	PERMIT NO
use of BLUG. May Politicious "Hilding	GROUP #2.1 , #3, B2 TYPE T
	DATE 11/20/00 USE ZONE 1940
ZONING REMARKS	10108 table Ch. Conden Charles Cf.
BLDG. OWNER Schaller "Inistries AL	DATE 11/20/00
	SPICUOUS PLACE

PWD-0012-11/75

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - PUBLIC WORKS & DEVELOPMENT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 306 OF THE UNIFORM BUILDING.CODE CERTIFYING THAT, AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE, THIS STRUCTURE WAS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE VARIOUS ORDINANCES OF THE CITY REGULATING CONSTRUCTION OR USE. FOR THE FOLLOWING:

PERMIT Nº
= 11/30/92 USE ZONE PHD
19101 Lewis St. Carden Crove, Cf.
US PLACE

PW.D.-0012-11/75

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - PUBLIC WORKS & DEVELOPMENT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED PURSUANT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 306 OF THE UNIFORM BUILDING CODE CERTIFYING THAT, AT THE TIME OF ISSUANCE, THIS STRUCTURE WAS IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE VARIOUS ORDINANCES OF THE CITY REGULATING COMSTRUCTION OR USE FOR THE FOLLOWING:

JOB ADDRESS 13280 Chapman	PERMIT Nº 159779A					
USE OF BLDG. "Yew Peligious Puilding	GROUP A2.1, A3, B2 TYPE I					
BLDG APPROVED BY Pave "artin	DATE					
ZONING REMARKS PUD-102-99	DRESS 1614 Lewis St. Garden Grove, CA					
Patrick P. Importune By Relix						
BLDG OFFICIAL						

PMD-0012-11/75

#### **BUILDING PERMIT**

Inspection Requests 741-5332

General Information 741-5307

66760A

73.44

10.00

463732

DEMOLISH I

NO OF DWELLING

UNRIS

192.07

P-PER 108.63

CHECK

FERMIT NO

STATE LIC NO. 8 TYPE

B-PLAN

ISS

REPAIR []

For Applicant to Fill in

880425M INSPECTION RECORD 3000-FIRE CYMESS **APPROVAL** DATE INSPECTOR SPRINK ----13280 CHAPMAN FRONT REAR 35 LEFT RIGHT FRE INSPECTION 7. Eav Prop FOUNDATION & LOCATION STAD BUNNO TRACTNO Setbacks **CONCRETE FLOOR** REINFORGING Personal March AC 10% FLANS MASONEY FAMILY LIFE DATE ROOF SHTG LAND USE APPROVED BY ROUGH FRAME 13222 CHAPMAN 35,34345 INSULATION, ENERGY ☐ ARCH ☐ ENGR DRYWALL LATH WALING CONESS PLAS BROWN OF LANDSCAPING G 1544T.DIS. FEE FEO'D DETINE. OCCANTOS HE REOD WITH IN REQ'D PROVIDED PARCEL MAP FOR DEDICATION PRE GUNITE **FEES AND BONDS** PRE DECK 1#6181A10-05\*89 REV. CODE AMOUNT PRE PLASTER Engineered Data Environments Inc. STECNE PLANNING VATER BOND 26 CENTERPOINTE DR CA. 90623 FINAL YATTER ASSMIT FEE (ACRG) WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS 714-739-1133 C16 WATER ASSMIT FEE (FT) State Compensation Insurance Policy No Expiration Date

It certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued. I PRESENT BLDG USE PROPOSED FREE FEE Worker's Compensation laws of California DESCRIBE WORK Install (1) Habon five Suppression PARA & REC FEE (DIST NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall for the the compty with the provisions of Section 3700 or his permit shall be deemed DRAIN, ASSMIT FEE (DIST revoked. Certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is System. correct. I agree to comply with a Cct, ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any fillability arising but of during or bodily dranger resulting from work performed relevant to this permit. PLAN RETENTION FEE ALTER D NEW 🔀 ADD N [ FLOOR AREA NO. OF SUDE FLAN CHECK 73 94 BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION
I certify that the following Contractor's License No. 46 373
and Classification is full price and effect.

ID-5
DATE STORIES. SLIG FERMI FEE 108 63 If work is not started within 180 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void. .0 10-5-89 SSLAMIE 10 A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO والأراد والمالية NEGLIGENCE. INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS. TOTAL 300 BUSINESS TAR CERTIFICATE NO 192 07 FEES RELOCATION I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors, License Law, under the following Section: Owner: Section 7044 Minor work under \$200. Section 7048 Employee working for wages only: Section 7050 PRESENT BLOG ALTHOROPT ES ADDPESS. MOVING CONTRACTOR

IPRINT PROPERTY OWNER

ISIGNATURE PROPERTY OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT

ADDFESS

# CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORN Development Services Department 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

Address : 13280 CHAPMAN AVE Parcial No: 23102107 Type:		te: :e : 01/03/		IT NO.	
Anner : 13222 CHAPMAN INC (CR) Address: Phone:		licant: PE ress : 10 L0	866 WILS S ANGELI	HIRE B	
Architect: GIN WONG ASSOCIATES Address: 9346 CMC CENTER DE. BEVERLY HILLS CA	Eng	ineer:f	N/A		
	50-747/ LIC	•	EXP:		H:
WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS  State Compensation - 00000 Expiration Date  It could that in the performance of the work for which this permit is leasted, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.	Proposed Wo ROOMS	ork: 4TH FL	OOR TI	OFFICES	AND CLASS
Lil cerety that in the performance of the work for which this permit is less act, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become object to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.  NOTE: N. Jear making such certificate, the applicant for the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked.  Lil carefully that I have read this application and state that the above information is corract. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and state lever relating to pending construction. If urther agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising that originary or bookly damage resulting from work performed re-	Floor Area:	1			
the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising that of Surgy or bodily damage resulting from work performed re-	PLAN CHECK PERMIT Issuance	PAID 12/11	./9●	1 1 1	3785.44 18.60
PLISINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION Formity that the following Contractor's License No. 2027.24  Inch Constitution Spring Influence and effect.    Constitution   Contractor   Contractor					
Toerthy that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors License Law, under the following Section; Owner: Section 7044  Minor work under \$200: Section 7048  Employee working for wages only: Section 7053  Other:					
CHAINT PROPERTY OWNER (SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT				ISS	
INSPECTION RECORD APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Pre Inspect Foundation			1#2467A 1	-88*91	CHECK 3,795.4
Reinforcing					
Roof Shtg Rough Frame 6/3/1	3200 3517 ISSUAN		0.00		
Insul / Energy / Drywall 4 3 4 / V	Authorized by:	<del></del>			
Plas.Brown Ct Landscaping Pre Gunite	X Inspection Reques	//	TAL FEES		3795.44
Pre DeckPre Plaster	741-5332 General Informatio 741-5397	n 180 days	from d	ate of	within issue or than 180
Planning Final			is perm	it will	be null
Utility Notified		INSPECT	ON DUE	TO NEGL , or fa	ISENCE, ILURE TO
*** **********************************					

#### **BUILDING PERMIT**

Inspection Requests 741-5332

PC: 37-04	<i>l</i>		<i>V</i>	* .			INSPECTION RECORD	).	For Applic	cant to FIII in
OCCU-X21, A	ファ TYPE	Z COCC			INK. YES		DATE	INSPECTOR	13250	HAPMAN
USE ZONE		FRONT	LEFT	RIGH	T REAF				Jake CI	777174
ZONE	Eav. Proj.			·		FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO, BILK NO THACT NO.	15000
	Setbacks					CONCRETE FLOOR				159779A
		-6	2 4			REINFORCING			OWNER LOOP OF CAMER ASS.	
PLANNING ACTION	5140	<u>/</u>		PLANS		MASONRY		<u> </u>	OWNER 13222 CHIPPHIN	
[7]	10	<del>- //,</del>		PA	TE . L	ROOF SHTG			ROBERT SHILLER MI	HPHCHS 7MV-1/1-40/5
APPROVED BY	Melio	udl		. 9-	<u>15°8</u>	ROUGH FRAME	JUE 14 240			
REMARKS:	J					INSULATION, ENERGY	la late		11/// 1	mrden Grove, CA 90640
						DRYWALL	11/30/84		DENGR SIN WOO	60 ASSOCIATE
1-1						LATH	11		MAILING ADDRESS	CITY 29
	. 1	- : :				PLAS, BROWN CT.	10-2-82	<u> </u>	1934L civic	CENTER DR. 90010
						LANE JUAPING	11-30-89	ZZ	TELHO BELLECT THUS	SMELIC NO. 1 THE
	1000	AUTO/O		DATE	SHITLA				281-050(E/Q	PL RET 200.00
G.G.SANT.DIS. FEE REQ'D.	FEE R	NT.DIS. EQ'D								5768
			R	EQ'D	PROVIDE	D.			VALIDATION	20,401.34
PARCEL MAP		<u> </u>								ISS 10.00
R/W DEDICATION						PRE GUNITE			1#00000	9-23'88 CHECK20,611.3
	FEES	AND B	ONDS		·	PRE DECK			LH7 UZZH	1 7 25 50 GRESNES
			EV. CODE		MOUNT	PRE PLASTER			1	9
		.							Col, PECK/JOHES	BROTHERS CONST. COMP.
ST. BOND				ļ		PLAI: NING	11/30189	7255	10866 WILSHIRE	Run
WATER BOND					Ì	FINAL	1 1		7TH FLOOR	LA CA 90004
							11/30/69	1 h	TEL NO.	SINTELLICING A TIME
WATER ASSLIT. FEE (AC	RG.)					WORKER	R'S COMPENSATION REQUESTED Expirate	UIREMENTS	213-470-1885	pressur B
WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT	)					State Compensation	-00070236			PROPOSED .
	9			/11	1 10	Insurance Policy No.	erformance of the work for wh	ion Date	PRESENT BLDG, USE N	BLOG USE CLASS Room COM
PARKWAY TREE FEE				141	06 12	shall not employ any	person in any manner so as ion laws of California.	to become subject to the	DESCRIBE WORK	
PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.		. ,				NOTE: If, after making su	on laws of California. uch certificate, the applicant for	the permit should become		. Augustus
	- /	~		10	201	subject to the Worker	ich certificate, the applicant for 's Compensation provisions of to visions of Section 3700 or his	his code, he shall forthwith s permit shall be deemed	Family Life	Center
DRAIN ASSMIT, FEE (DIS	т. (	D		6,0	744 or					
ART F	EE			6.5	00 00	correct. I agree to co	ead this application and state the comply with all City ordinances it further agree to hold the City	and State laws relating to	Building	
				4		harmless from any lia	ability arising out of injury or bo	of Garden Grove free and dily damage resulting from		☐ REPAR ☐ DEMO. ION ☐
PLAN RETENTION FEE	•			12	00 00	) work metormed relev	ant to this permit.	a 12/02	NEW ADD'N ALTER	NO CE BABATA CE
BLDG. PLAN CHECK	200	se dos B	0 10	The i	Δ	- 77 TUR	APPLICANT SIGNATURE	DATE		4 4 12
	ana	maer L	7 . /-3			BUSINE	SS TAX CERTIFICATE INF owing Contractor's License is in full force an	ORMATION	(SO. FT.) 135,000 STORIES	
BLOG PERMIT FEE				ZO,	40134	L   certify that the following condition.	owing Contractor's License	No.	If work is not started within 180 for more than 180 days, this perm	days from date of facult of it strangered in the first and wold.
ISSUANCE					10 00	PECK JOHES	Hillen	- 9/23/82		D FOR RE-MSPECTION DUE TO
WILLIATION				-	70 00	PRINTI CONTRACTOR	CR AUTHORIZED AGENT	5/31/31	NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE CORRECTIONS.	WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE
0 110	20.0	A	TOTAL FEES	bor	011 34	BUSINESS TAX CERT		EXPIRATION DATE	RE	LOCATION
, 9,1/2	,000	リ.	reed	KU	לבן יי	I certify that I am exem Code, Division 3, Chapte	opt from Section 7031.5 of the er 9, Contractors' License Law, Minor work under \$	under the following Section		:
ANTHORNES PY				ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	DATE	Owner: Section 7044 E	Minor work under \$	200: Section 7048 🗆 Em-		
	~	<del></del> •		0 -		Other:	oa Griy, Geolion / 000 Li		MOVING CONTRACTOR	
	•			7-2	3-88	<b> </b>				
	200				v	(PRHIT) PROPERTY OWNE	R (BIGHATURE) PROPERTY C	MATE	ACCRESS	

Robert Schulle 12141 Lewis	4 G.6.	92640		CHAPMAN NO. LOT BLOOK TRACT	
			New Additi	ion   Alteration   Repair   JOB BESCHIPTION NEW 4-Stury BLAG	PERMIT VALUE
	suow	\RROW FFG	9-23-88	Bldg !	9,112,00
	HTRON WORL	A	ADJAC		
		111N			
	Снарман	AVE.			
			7//		
	13280 L Chapman	1 1//			
	Снарман	1/2/			
		13			S E E
	1/3				, i
					3
	1/3				
	1/7				
			A contract of the contract of		
	Community of the second of the				
	And the second s				
					1

#### **BUILDING PERMIT**

Inspection Requests 741-5332

General Information 741-6307

INSPECTION RECORD

For Applicant to Fill in

OCCU- PANCY	TYPE	OCC LCAI	5	FIRE SPRI	NK,	APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	ADDRESS	
USE_		FRONT	LEFT	RIGHT	REAR	PRE INSPECTION			1 1 2 200 CHADHAN YNE	
ZONE	Eav. Proj.					FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO. BLK NO. TRACT NO. PERMIT NO.	
**	Setbacks					CONCRETE FLOOR				
						REINFORCING				
PLANNING ACTION			<u> </u>	PLANS		MASONRY			OWNER 13202 CHAPMAN, INC.	
. NEURE	<del></del>			DAT	=	ROOF SHTG			POBERT SCHMUER MINISTERS 714-477	45/2
LAND USE APPROVED BY						ROUGH FRAME			MAILING ADDRESS CITY	_
REMARKS:						INSULATION, ENERGY			1214) LEWIS ST. GHRDEN GROVE, CA	124
•	·	, ·	· · ·			DRYWALL			DENGRECOLOGIC OFFICE	
			1			LATH			MALING ADDRESS CITY	7
						PLAS, BROWN CT.			9346 CIVICOBABRIA BROOM	<b>902</b>
						LANDSCAPING			TEL NO. STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE	<del></del>
G.G.SANT.DIS.	lo.c.s/	NT.DIS.		DATE	INITIAL			K V	(C) (S) (S) (C) (C)	,
FEE REQ'D.	FEE R		<u> </u>				MP	1.10		
			F	SEO,D	PROVIDED		1.01	MI	WLESTON B-PLAN 80.00 8-PER 209.00	
PARCEL MAP	Table 1 1 1 1						TO CI	1	ISS 19.00	
R/W DEDICATION				V (1)		PRE GUNITE	ch 111			
	FEES	AND B				PRE DECK	260		1#9021A 9-23*88 CHECK	299.00
u sarking Al		F	EV. CODE	AN	IOUNT	PRE PLASTER				
ST. BOND						H 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		<b>\</b>	C.L. PECK HONES PROTHERS CONST.	LOES.
			· · ·	+		PLANNING	1	10	10866 WILSHIRE BLUD.	f j
WATER BOND			·			FINAL	11/2/166	NK C	7TH FLOOR LACA 90	X724
WATER ASSMT. FEE (/	ACRG.)			1			4/8000	<u> </u>	TEL NO. SINTELL NO. 1 THE	
				1			COMPENSATION REQU		213-470-1885 503224 1	5
WATER ASSMT. FEE (F	F1.)			ļ		State Compensation 1-00	C70286 Expiration	n Date HONE	PRESENT PROPOSED CLASSES	OMS
PARKWAY TREE FEE		Ì		1	- 1	I certify that in the perform shall not employ any pers	nance of the work for whi	ch this permit is issued. I	BLDG. USE A COFFICE	er.
DAGY A DEC FEE (D)C				1		Worker's Compensation lav	ws of California.		DESCRIBE WORK TO BE DONE	
PARK & REC. FEE (DIS	DI.	' -		1		NOTE: If, after making such ce subject to the Worker's Co	mpensation provisions of th	is code, he shall forthwith	GO + T 11 T	
DRAIN ASSMT: FEE (D	NST.	)				comply with the provision revoked.			THEO (NO	
			******			I certify that I have read the correct, I agree to comply pending construction. I furt	is application and state tha	the above information is	14,000	
						pending construction. I furt	her agree to hold the City	of Garden Grove free and	# 400 CUBIC ANKINE	
PLAN RETENTION FEE	E					harmless from any liability work performed relevant to	this permit.	iy camage resulting from		Light 🕽 🚽
BLDG. PLAN CHECK				Q	000	PERMIT APPLIC	ANT SIGNATURE	_ <u>4 /23/98</u>	FLOOR AREA NO. OF NO. OF DWIELD	
- DINONEON	<del> </del>		<u> </u>	8	UOV	BUSINESS T	AX CERTIFICATE INFO	RMATION	(SO FT.) 13500 STORIES UNTE NO	
BLDG. PERMIT FEE				20	900	BUSINESS T I certify that the following and Classification	g Contractor's License is jn full force and	Vo. 563224	If work is not started within 180 days from clate of issue or if a	Acres 1
SSUANCE				1	000	PELK HONES	PATILLE -	- 9/23/SE	for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void.	
VALUATION	e de janto				0 00	(PRINT) COMMACTOR	(MENATURE) CONTRACTOR OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	5/31/89	A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION ! NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO CORRECTIONS.	) Market
100,00	ก		TOTAL FEES	129	900	BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE  I certify that I am exempt fro		EXMINATION DATE	RELOCATION	
* 1 00 00 O	<i>U</i> ,	1		-		Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, C Owner: Section 7044 D	Contractors' License Law, u	nder the following Section	PRESENT BLDG. ADDRESS	977 229
SET/FACES BY					DATE	Owner: Section 7044 LI ployee working for wages onl	Minor work under \$29 y: Section 7053 ☐	00: Section 7048 LI Em-		
				9-27	- 14	Other:			MOVING CONTRACTOR	4
	•			1	7 () 0		化二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十		THE STATE OF THE S	والتقيار ويتبادون

#### **BUILDING PERMIT**

INSPECTION RECORD

Inspection Requests 741-5332

General Information 741-5307

For Applicant to Fill in

P.C. #							"NSP	ECTION RECORD		For App	nicant to Fill in
OCCU- PANCY	TYPE	OCC LGA	). D		IRE SPRINK.		APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	ADDRESS	60444) 4415
USE ZONE		FRONT	LEF	T RIC	3HT	REAR	PRE INSPECTION			12700 C	THAN THE
ZUNE	Eav. Proj.						FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO. BLK NO. TRACT NO.	PEPARTINO.
	Setbacks						CONCRETE FLOOR				
D) AND INCO							REINFORCING				
PLANNING ACTION				PLAN	IS		MASONRY			OWNER 13202 CHAPMAN	' 一月过过几点路车
LAND USE					DATE		ROOF SHTG			POBERT SCHMUER M	IMISTRIES 714-977-9075
APPROVED BY							ROUGH FRAME			MAILING ADDRESS	O. 17
REMARKS:							INSULATION, ENERGY			1314) LEWIS ST. (	an eden circue, ca 926
							DRYWALL			IN ARCH COUCE	1 AGENCYATES
•							LATH		ļ	MAILING ADDRESS	спү На Ба
	<del></del>						PLAS. BROWN CT.			9346 CIVIC CER	HERDR BEEFELL 90=
							LANDSCAPING		15.	TEL NO.	STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE
G.G.SANT.DIS.	lo.c.s.	ANT.DIS.	<del></del>	DAT	E	INITIAL			W July -	61-045 (E1-9)	<b>3</b> 60
FEE REQ'D.	FEE F	REQ'D.						MA	110	VALIDATION	B-PLAN 80.00
			-	REQ'D	PR	OVIDED		1 June	RI	VALIDATION	8-PER 209.00
PARCEL MAP					+			A CI	1		ISS 10.00
R/W DEDICATION			<u>l.</u>				PRE GUNITE	1 11		- 40001	
	FEES	AND B					PRE DECK	ACK		CONTRACTOR _#7UZ13	4 9-23°88 CHECK 299.0
		F	REV. COI	DE	AMOU	NT	PRE PLASTER			C . B . //	Burney Com Care
ST. BOND		}				İ			<u> </u>	MAILING ADDRESS	PROTHERS CONST. CORY
<del></del>						-	PLANNING		<b>1</b> 0	10866 WILSHIRE	BLUP,
WATER BOND							FINAL	11/2/06/	<b>16 K</b>	7TH FLOOR	LA,CA 90024
WATER ASSMT. FEE (A)	CRG.)							4/8/01		TEL NO.	STATE LIC. NO. & TYPE
		<del> </del> -		-	-	<del>                                     </del>	- ·	MPENSATION REQU		213-470-1885	503224 B
WATER ASSMT. FEE (F	1.)					ļ	State Compensation Insurance Policy No.	Fxpiratio	n Date <b>House</b>	PRESENT	PROPOSED CLASSROOMS
PARKWAY TREE FEE		1				ļ	I certify that in the performan	nce of the work for which	th this permit is issued, I	BLDG. USE N/A	BLDG. USE +OFFICES
PARK & REC FEE (DIST	······································				·····	1	shall not employ any person Worker's Compensation laws	of California.	become subject to the	DESCRIBE WORK TO BE DONE	CHE CENTER
PARK & REC FEE (DIST	I.					ļ	NOTE: If, after making such certification subject to the Worker's Comp	ensation provisions of thi	s code he shall forthwith	Control	1 01 0 0 1 (11)
DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIS	ST.	)				1	comply with the provisions of revoked.	of Section 3700 or his	permit shall be deemed	CHANGE CONTRACTOR	region de la companya
						1	I certify that I have read this a	application and state that	the above information is	14.0	00 010 C0000
						<del> </del> -	pending construction. I further	agree to hold the City of	f Garden Grove free and	HACO C	THE LAKES
PLAN RETENTION FEE						1	revoked. I certify that I have read this a correct. I agree to comply w pending construction. I further harmless from any liability ari work performed relevant to the	sing out of injury or bodi ils permit.	ly damage resulting from		R. 🗆 REPAIR 🗀 DEMOLISH 🗖
BLDG. PLAN CHECK					Øυ	6-2	PERMIT APPLICANT	SIGNATURE	_ <u>4/23/98</u>	FLOOR AREA NO. OF	
DEDG. FEAR CHECK					RA	00	BUSINESS TAX	CERTIFICATE INFO	RMATION	(SO. FT.) 135,000 STORIE	S U UNITS N/A
BLDG. PERMIT FEE				2	-09	00	BUSINESS TAX I certify that the following C and Classification	Contractor's License N	10.503224	If work is not started within 18	O days from date of issue or if abandone
ISSUANCE					<del></del>	+	PECK HONES	> In full force and	9/2/88	for more than 180 days, this per	
					10	3	(PRINT) COMPACTOR	(9GHATORE) CONTRACTOR OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	DATE	I A FEE MAY BE CHARG	ED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAK
VALUATION			****	.			227245		5/31/89	CORRECTIONS.	Transfer to the terms of the te
, /00,000	) —		TOTAL FEES		99	00	Budiness tax certificate no	Section 70315 of the E	EXPIRATION DATE	R	ELOCATION
\$ 100,000	•				1 1	-	Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Con	itractors' License Law, ur	ider the following Section:	PRESENT BLDG. ADDRESS	
ASTHORIZED BY					DA	TE	Owner: Section 7044 [] ployee working for wages only:	Minor work under \$20 Section 7053 □	iu: Section /048 LJ Em-		
	-			9.5	27-	4	Other:			MOVING CONTRACTOR	
	=			/	٠ ر ٠	<b>∵</b> 0	(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER	(SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWN OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	JER DATE	ADDRESS	
,										I PUUTEOO	

#### **BUILDING PERMIT**

Inspection Requests 638-6771 General Information 638-6661

PG. 3204						IMSPEC	CTION RECORD	7	13280	For Applica	int to Fill in	
OCCU- PANCY	TYPE I	OCC. LOAD		FIRE SPRIN	*XES	APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	ADDRESS GAR	DEIL S	NOTE CAC	
USE	FR	ONT	LEFT	RIGHT	REAR	PRE INSPECTION			13222	CHAPA	nam ave	•
ZONE	Eav. Proj.					FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO, BLK NO, TRACT	NO.	PERMIT NO	
	Setbacks					CONCRETE FLOOR			1 5	321	15786	21Pc
PLANNING						REINFORCING	ļ		OWNER			
ACTION				PLANS		MASONEY		Í	Pal 1 G.0 1	Harm Marie	stries 714/971	-4an
LAND USE	L. W		_	DATE	11XX	ROOF SHTG ROUGH FRAME		10.7				
APPROVED BY CA	<del>vary -</del>			Yer	7-30	INSULATION, ENERGY	- 17	<u> </u>	121416	EW 15 ST.	CHARDEN GROW	£ 92640
Fried	ation	mla	. 1	Ja -		PRYWALL	XV		(DADOLL	<del></del>	ASSOCIATES	
		1 1	W.	-, 1 -	1)	LATH	16.		MANING ADDRESS		CITY	79
Blds. DV	mus;	intell	(10)	RUTH	$\omega$	PLAS BROWN CT.			9346 SAM	MAHONE	ABLVE BEVER	HILL
are invet						LANDSCAPING	do	4	TEL NO.		STATE LIC NO. 2 TYPE 9	<del>27/5</del>
G.G.SANT.DIS.	O.C.SANT.	DIS.		LIATE	METAL.		21	<u> </u>	213/550	-1800	ABLVU BEVBY	0
FEE REQ'D.	FEE REO'I	D.	DE	Q'D	PROVIDED	04	Roy <	75	WYDON Plan	cl. de b	. 0	
PARCEL MAP			- NS	VID.	PROVIDED	- VS	1 - 3 - S	* <del>*</del>	of them	CALOR 0	7)	
R/W DEDICATION	<i></i>		_		<del></del>	PRE GUNITE	16x 20	<del> </del>			e-peni	1
7777 DEGIGNATION	FEES A	ND BON	IDS			PRE DECK					14,975.0	J.T
			. CODE	AN	IOUNT	PRE PLASTER	1		CONTRACTOR	1479000 4-		59775220
ST. BOND									C.L. PECK /So.	UES BROTHE	es Courrey ono	olero,
	Y 14	_				PLANNING			10866 W	LSHIRE	Bo. To From	re"
WATER BOND				4		FINAL.	1100189	-	Los Ax	16ELES C	AL GOOZY	
WATER ASSMIT, FEE (AC	RG.)		$\sim$	D)		WODKED'S COM	PENSATION REQUI	DEMENTS	TEL.NO. (213)470		503224 C	
WATER ASSMIT, FEE (FT	) )			<i>c'a</i>		0:		. / )		-1883		450
PARKWAY TREE FEE			× 4	5		Insurance Policy No. 2022	Expiration Expiration	n Date	PRESENT BLDG. USE		PROPOSED BLDG, USE	]
PANKWAY TREE FEE		<del>-191</del> -	-	75		shall not employ any person in Worker's Compensation laws of	i any manner so as to California.	become subject to the	DESCRIBE WORK		**	
PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.	94	13	<b>V.</b> V	7,		NOTE: If, after making such certific subject to the Worker's Compen	ate, thepplicant for th	ne permit should become is code, he shall forthwith	TO BE DONE	1110	CONTER	2
DRAIN ASSMIT, FEE (DIS	ι <\_O_, <sup>κ</sup>	NO P	So		Ì	comply with the provisions of revoked.	Section 3700 or his	permit shall be deemed	1 Marie			_
<u> </u>		<b>\</b>			<del></del>	I certify that I have read this appropriet. Lagree to comply with	all City ordinances a	nd State laws relating to	BLD	6/10	CENTER CHICAS	30.1
	<del></del>				10 5	pending construction. I further a harmless from any liability arisin work performed relevant to this	gree to hold the City of	of Garden Grove free a: kill damage resulting from:			CIV	9-
PLAN RETENTION FEE		<del></del>		14	10 OD	work performed relevant 15 this	permit.	1 6/20/88	NEW ADD'N	NO OF	REPAIR DEN	MOLISH []
BLDG. PLAN CHECK	*			169	15/00	PERMIT APPLICANT S	CNATURE	DATE	(SQ.FT.)/32,00	STORIES	4 UNITS	
BLDG. PERMIT FEE				2,9		BUSINESS TAX ( I certify that the following Co and Classification	CERTIFICATE INFO	RMATION No. 503224	If work is not starte	ed within 180 da	vs from date of asue or i	Denobrada 1
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Perchones	is in full force and	11/2 6/20/8	Y		will be null and void.	
ISSUANCE	, 			/	000	(PRINT) CONTRACTOR	(SIGNATURE) CUNTRACTOR OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	DATE	A FEE MAY &	BE CHARGED	FOR RE-INSPECTION ORK, OR FAILURE	DUE TO
VALUATION 80	9,000	.   .	T/\TA+					EXPIRATION DATE	CORRECTIONS.	1001111 10212 1	PL RET 140 0	
1 9 91	1 00 i		TOTAL FEES	201	20,50	susiness TAX CERTIFICATE No.  I certify that I am exempt from Se	ection 7031.5 of the E	Business and Professional		RELC	CATION PERP. 905.5	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
3 +	-7					Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contra Owner, Section 7044 🗆	actors' License Law, ur Jinor work under \$20	nder the following Section: 00: Section 7048 D Em-	PRESENT BLDG.		ISS 10.0	Ю .
MITHORIZED BY					DATE	ployee working for wages only: Se	ction 7053 🗆	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	MOVING	1479154 6-	24*88 CHECK 3	3,145.50
			G	5-21	-88	Other:			CONTRACTOR			
All real de	Market .			-		(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER	(SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWI OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	NER DATE	ADDRESS			3

TTY OF GARDEN GROVE PLOT		DEVELOPMENT SERVICE	PERMIT NO.
ROBERT SCHULER HINNSTRIES DONNESS 12141 LEWIS ST. GARDEN GROUE, CAL 92640	13222 CHAPP	NO. LOT BLOCK TRACT	r 15/8017
OUTY CITY	人物電影響器の背景 アルドの歌乱	NO. LOT FLOCK TRACT	
2141 LEWIS DT. GARDEN GREATE, CALGILLE		PLEASE CHECK ONE OR MORE	
		on 🗆 Alteration 🗀 Repair	Move Demolish
		FALILY LIPE GATE	75
	6/20/88	FEUNDASTONS	800,000
SHOW NORTH ARROW, PROPER	TY LINES AND ADJACE	ONLY	
mente de la companya br>Na companya de la co			and the second s
Tarvalla and the same of the s			3 (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
North Color of the			
Angelog and the American Commission of the Commi			
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
			•
		***	
	a: /		
NORTH			
	/		
descriptions and the second of	•		
to the first transfer of the first transfer			
	•	<u>.</u>	
Andrew St. S.			
			*
		2.	
gregoria de la composição br>O diferencia de la composição de la composiç		E	
and the control of th		General Services	•
			:
	المراجع المراجع		
***/. I. b. b. 1 <b>5</b> 2 (12.14			1
			en de de la companya
			and the Control of th
CHAPMA	N Ave.		
organistic de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya dela companya del companya de la companya de la companya de la			
#1 Building Inep./#2 A	sessor/#3 Permittes/#4 Hereon is complete and co	PIIO Proct. By	
FLAN APPROVED BY	the state of the s		

P.C.

#### **BUILDING PERMIT**

INSPECTION RECORD

Inspection Requests 741-5332 General information 741-5307

For Applicant to Fill in

OCCU- PANCY	TYPE	OCC !.OAI		FIRE	INK.	APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	ADDRESS
USE ZONE	-	FRONT	LEFT	RIGHT	T REAR	PRE INSPECTION			13280CHAPMANAVE., G.G.
	Eav. Proj.					FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO. BLK NO. TRACTIKO VESCEI NO.
en estimentis Est	Setbacks					CONCRETE FLOOR			ICECOCA
PLANNING						REINFORCING			165636A
ACTION	X/			PLANS		MASONRY			OWNER TELLIO
LAND USE				DAT		ROOF SHTG			CAYSTAL CATHERALSTENES (714) 150-3182
APPROVED BY	The			8-2	-87	ROUGH FRAME			(11) LE
REMARKS:	•					INSULATION, ENERGY			12141 LEWIS ST GARDENGROVE 92640
		···				DRYWALL			□ ARCH □ ENGR
						LATH			MAILING ADDRESS CITY ZE
						PLAS. BROWN CT,			
						LANDSCAPING		تلارا	TEL NO. STATE LIC NO. LYPE
G.C.SANT.DIS.	O.C.SA	INT.DIS.	T	DATE	INITIAL	1		4	
FEE REQ'C.	FEE RI						<u> </u>	. media	
			RI	EQ'D	PROVIDED		1	m. 0	VALIDATION
PARCEL MAP	·····						الملار		B-PER 15.50
R/W DEDICATION	<del></del>			<u>_</u>		PRE GUNITE	NO CA		ISS 10.00
	FEES	AND BO	ONDS			PRE DECK			CONTRACTOR 1#8037A 8-02'89 CHECK 25.50
	•	R	EV. CODE	Aì	MOUNT	PRE PLASTER	Ari 1		
ST. BOND		· ·			ł				TN-TEK, INC.
WATER BOND	·····		<u> </u>			PLANNING FINAL	1/20/64	4	MALING ADDRESS 121 LIN DEN AUE. LONG-BENCH
WATER ASSMIT FEE (AC	:RG.)		1			L GAVE	"/"/		
WATER ASSMIT FEE (FT		Val				WORKER'S COMP			TELNO. STATE LIGHT BY BY (213) 435-4278 499431/439451
	1	+	<u> </u>	ļ		State Compensation 193514 Insurance Policy No. 193514	6-89 Expiration	Date 7/1/90	PRESENT PROPOSED PROPOSED BLDG. USE
PARKWAY TREE FEE	Nor		<del></del>	<u> </u>		Light certify that in the performance shall not employ any person in Worker's Compensation laws of (	any manner so as to	h this permit is issued, I become subject to the	proping work
PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.		1				NOTE: It, after making such certifica subject to the Worker's Compens	ite, the applicant for th	e permit should become	TO BE DONE HAND WRECK
DRAIN ASSMOTEE (DIS	т	)			-	comply with the provisions of S	Section 3700 or his r	permit shall be deemed	DEMOLITION OF WOOD/STUCCO BLDG.
						I certify that I have read this app correct. I agree to comply with pending construction. I further ag	all City ordinances ar	nd State laws relating to	AT ABOUG ADDRESS BLUE.
PLAN RETENTION FEE						harmlessfrom any liability arising work by formed relevant to the	out of injury or bodil permit.	y damage resulting from	NEW □ ADD'N □ ALTER □ REFAIR □ DEMOLISH
BILDG. PLAN CHECK						PERMIT APPLICANT SIG	ATURE	DATE	FLOOR AREA NO. OF NO. OF DWELLING (SQ. FT.) ZZ000 STORIES Z UNITS D
BLDG. PERMIT FEE				10	5 50	BUSINESS TAX C	ERTIFICATE INFOR	RMATION 13/	If work is not started within 180 days from date of issue or if abandoned
ISSUANCE				(1		I certify that the following Con and Classification Bank THOWAS TROPER	in full force and	8/2/F9	for more than 18C days, this permit will be null and void.
VALUATION			TOTAL			226748	TOTOARTHOO (SHUTANDIS) THERE GESTROKTUA RO	21/90 BATE	A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS.
(77)			FEES	129	07	BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.  I certify that I am exempt from Sec	clion 7031.5 of the B	expiration date	RELOCATION
5 300				0		Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contrac Owner: Section 7044  M	ctors' License Law, un	der the following Section:	PRESENT BLDG.
AUTHORIZED BY	/				DATE	ployee working for wages only: Sec	tion 7053 🖂	U. GEURON / U40 LI EMI*	
	$\checkmark$		74	1 0	On	Other:			MOVING CONTRACTOR
	•		9	3-6	87	(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER	(EIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWN OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	ER DATE	ADDRESS

<b>377</b> C	of gai	HOEN	GROVE			PLJ P		DEVE	LOPMENT	BERNICES DEM	WITHERT T
1	PRONT	LEFT	MGHT	REAR	ZONE	LOT BIZE	JOS ADDRESS.			,	The state of the s
Bar, Proj. Bath sains		<u> </u>	1		<u>.</u>		13280 CHAP	MAN H	106. G	CK TRACT	165 636
		L				LOT COVERAGE	231021				
ETION						% INCREASE		M		ONE OR MORE	
AND USE						A INCOMENCE	□ New □ Addit	on 🗆 Al	teration [	J Repair D Me	ove 📕 Demoli
PPROVE EMAPKS	YES				·						MEMORI VALLUE
							8/2/89	DEMO	LITION	1	SIN
	· ·				HOW NORTH AR	ROW PROPERTY	LINES AND ADJACE	NT STREET	TE		LE
ПП	THI		FIIII								
	1111							11111	<b>######</b> ##############################		
###		1111		11111							
	1111								<u> </u>		
				1111		<del>111111</del>		++++			
	$\pm \pm \pm$	1 + + +				<del>}                                    </del>		┼┼┼┼╅	<del>┼┼┼╏</del> ┤	<del>-                                     </del>	<del></del>
111	<del>11</del> 4					+++++		+ ++	+++++		
HH	1111	$\Pi\Pi$	HHH	414						44444	
$\Pi\Pi$		1111		11111				<b>                                      </b>	<del>                                      </del>		
	111					111111					
	111			1111							
	$\pm\pm\pm\pm$									<del>- - -    - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -</del>	
				$\pm \pm $						++++	
HH	$\Pi\Pi$	HH		+				$\mathcal{H}\mathcal{H}$			
HH	444	$\Pi\Pi$					1 STOR	7111	$\Box\Box\Box$		
Ш	111	1111				<del>                                      </del>	SECTIO				
	1111		140					17 11			
Ш	1111		113	出出				++++			
HH	$\pm H \pm$	HHF		+HH				+++	++++		
HI	$\Pi\Pi$	$\Pi\Pi$	1107	1111					HHH		
HH	444	HH		116		<del>                                      </del>		1111			
$\Box$	1111			な甘		<del>                                      </del>		†  † <b> </b>			
<u>††††</u>	出出	出土	HT%		-111111						
	111					<del>                                     </del>					
HH	HH	HH	+	+HH		+H+H			++++		
HH	4111	$H^{+}$						1111	$\Pi\Pi\Pi$		
	111	1111						1111	$\Box\Box\Box$		
1111	1111					1111112			<b></b>		
出出	1111	1111									
HH		1				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 7	24				
			$\Box \Box \Box \Box$			1156	CTON				
		1111				++++++		++++			
1	1111	<del>                                      </del>				7774444		<del>                                      </del>	<del>                                      </del>		
	111	111				<del>                                      </del>					
	1111	1111			<b>╶</b> ┇┋	<u> </u>					
	<del>1111</del>					<u> </u>					
HH	HHF		<u> </u>								
	1111	THI									
	<b>1</b> 11	###	<b>           </b>								
			####						11111		
	1-1-1-1		<u> </u>						<u> </u>		
	TITT						nip at A Parmittee				
		1 1 3 4			المالية المتالية		المالية المستحداث	المسلسل المسلسل			

1	FRONT	LEFT	3ROVE		USE ZONE	PLU I	JOB ADDRESS			·	ICES DEM	PERMIT TO
Proj.					ZONE	LOT COVERAGE	13280 CH	APMAN	AUE.	6.6.	TRACT	65:636
***************************************	<del></del>	L	<u> </u>	-L		_LOT GOVEHAGE	23102	107				
NAMING ION						% INCREASE	□ New □ Ad	ddition [7		HECK ONE O		ove El Deniol
O USE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			DATE	JOB DES	CRIPTION		P	PERMIT VALUE
MRK9:							8/2/89	DE	MOLIT	ion!		510
<del> </del>	indepolontania	ndendanskan laar	<del> </del>		HOW NORTH AR	ROW, PROPERTY	LINES AND ADJ	ACENT ST	REETS.	:	na njenskojnikoj konj. a depositej	hinishamba atin daanhardii wa ma
111	144					<del>                                     </del>						
111								<del>                                      </del>				
	1111											
	1111							++++				
$\pm \Box$				$\pm 1111$								
###	###	111		<u> </u>				<del>                                      </del>				
##	###			###								
		$\mathbb{H}^{\pm}$										
											$ J _{J}$	
##	1111										<b>x</b> // ! !	
111	111						1 572	DRY			/\/	
							SECT	7014				
			1									
				acksquare								
111	###			1111								
111	1111			<b>4</b>				###				
				+16								
##	1111											
	1111	1111										
		HH		וווון								
$\blacksquare$				7								
#			S					1111				
##	1111		$\mathcal{I}$			## \\$TC	RY					
##	<del>                                      </del>	111		111			27701	###		1111		
$\Box$	###											
$\mathbb{H}$	$\pm H$											HHELL
$+\Box$	HE											
111	1111	1111										
##	####	1111		1111		111111						
	777	<b>1</b> +++	1771									
												Hillipt
	1111			1 4								
			1-1-1-				70 + 1					
			1111				DHAM	<u> </u>	ittitt.			

2/2/57

#### CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNI Development Services Department 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642 Inspector areas ZE PERMIT NO. 6728 : E Type Date Issued :63/08/91 Title :TENANT IMPROVEMENT Desc Location :13286 CHAPMAN AVE :4TH FLOOR Suite Owner: CARYSTAL CATHEDRAL :23102107 Parcel number Occupancy Phone Number :963-3181 Applicant :LUMEN ELECTRIC 10731 EL CENTRO FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA 92708 15.00 WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS Outlets 1-20 20 WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS State Compensation | 18 2 17 Expiration Date | 19 12 | Insurance Policy No. | 18 2 17 Expiration Date | 19 12 | I certify that in the performance of the work for which this bermit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California. NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked. I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I egree to comply with all City ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed relevant to the permit. 115.65 257 Outlets over 20 10.00 20 Fixtures 1-20 216.90 482 Fixtures over-20 18.00 6 Power Apparatus not over 255.37 376 Plan Check 15.00 1 Issuance MAN APPLICANT MENATURE BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION, certify that the following Contractor's License No. BUBINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO. I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the following Section; Owner: Section 7044 \(\superscript{\subscript{\sinscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript{\subscript E PER 375.55 E CHEK 255.37 15.00 158 (SIGNATURE) PROPERTY DWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT 1#5675A 3-08\*91 645.92 CHECK INSPECTION RECORD INSPECTOR APPROVAL DATE

**Under**ground\_ Conduit\_ Miring - Rough\_ Heater.

Fixtures & Trim Motors\_ Ufer Service\_

> inspection Requests 741-5332

Authorized by

3200

TOTAL FEES

216.90

158.65

255.37

15.00

645.92

**General Information** 741-5307

3227 ELECTRICAL P

3517 ISSUANCE FEE

3524 ELECTRICAL P

If work is not started within 186 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void.

A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS.

Notified -

731 East Ball Road Suite 104, Ancheim, California 92805, Phone (714) 776-9544, Par (714) 776-9541

Offices:

ilendale

Anchelm

Marine del Rey

San Dirac

November 28, 1989

Robert Schuller Ministries 12141 Lewis Street Garden Grove, California 92640

Grading Permit No. 157861-A (LCA B-88096)

Attention: Mr. Kenneth Reafsnyder

#### Gentlemen:

Confirmation Geotechnical Inspection Services
Observation and Testing of Compacted Fill and
Observation of Foundation Excavations
Family Life Center
13220 Chapman Avenue
Garden Grove, California

This letter is to confirm our observation and testing of the compacted fill placed to support the floor slab, hardscape, and paving areas for the subject Family Life Center building; confirmation of our observation and approval of the excavations for foundations is included. The observation work was performed during the period of June 29, 1988 through September 25, 1989. We performed a foundation investigation for the subject project and submitted the results in a report dated March 30, 1988 (LCA A-87269-B). Numerous supplementary letters were also submitted.

Our professional services have been performed using that degree of care and skill ordinarily exercised, under similar circumstances, by reputable geotechnical engineers practicing in this or similar localities. No other warranty, expressed or implied, is made as to the professional opinions included in this letter. The scope of our services did not include either the responsibility for job safety or the function of surveying. Both the grading work and the foundation excavation work were done to the limits and at the locations indicated by stakes and hubs set by others.

FILE

731 East Ball Road Suite 104, Anaheim, California 92805, Phone (714) 776-9544, Fax (714) 776-9541

Offices:

Clendale

Anaheim

Marina del Rey

San Digo

November 28, 1989

Robert Schuller Ministries 12141 Lewis Street Garden Grove, California 92640

Grading Permit No. 157861-A (LCA B-88096)

Attention: Mr. Kenneth Reafsnyder

Gentlemen:

Confirmation Geotechnical Inspection Services
Observation and Testing of Compacted Fill and
Observation of Foundation Excavations
Family Life Center
13220 Chapman Avenue
Garden Grove, California

This letter is to confirm our observation and testing of the compacted fill placed to support the floor slab, hardscape, and paving areas for the subject Family Life Center building; confirmation of our observation and approval of the excavations for foundations is included. The observation work was performed during the period of June 29, 1988 through September 25, 1989. We performed a foundation investigation for the subject project and submitted the results in a report dated March 30, 1988 (LCA A-87269-B). Numerous supplementary letters were also submitted.

Our professional services have been performed using that degree of care and skill ordinarily exercised, under similar circumstances, by reputable geotechnical engineers practicing in this or similar localities. No other warranty, expressed or implied, is made as to the professional opinions included in this letter. The scope of our services did not include either the responsibility for job safety or the function of surveying. Both the grading work and the foundation excavation work were done to the limits and at the locations indicated by stakes and hubs set by others.

FILE

Our final inspection report providing the locations and results of all tests will be submitted in the near future.

Sincerely,

LeROY CRANDALL AND ASSOCIATES

Shahen Askari Senior Engineer

OC12/DA/ge (2 copies submitted)

(2) Peck/Jones Construction Company Attn: Mr. Dennis Rustad

(2) City of Garden Grove Department of Development Services Attn: Mr. John Gustafson





### PECK/JONES

C.L. PECK/JONES BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

November 28, 1989

Dave Martin City of Garden Grove Department of Building & Safety

Subject: Family Life Center Project

Dear Dave,

Attached hereto, please find a November 28, 1989 letter of compliance from the South Coast Air Quality Management District. This letter confirms that we are meeting the permit requirements under their jurisdiction. The actual permits for the Emergency Generator and Fuel Oil tank will be processed out by South Coast Air Quality Management District in (12) to (17) weeks.

We trust this meets with your approval.

Cordially

Randy Fulton

cc: D. Rustad
Permit File

FILE

## CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA

11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

Address : 13280 CHAPMAN AVE Parcel No: 23102107 Type:	B 7	Suite Date		1/90		T NO.: Diet :	1192M 28
Owner : 13222 CHAPNAN INC (CR) Address: Phone:		Appli Addre	cant:	PECK/J 10366 Los an Ph	WILSH	IRE BL CA <b>90</b> 213-47	024
Architect:Address :		Engin Addre	eer: _				
LIC: EXP: PH:		LIC:		EXP:		РН	
State Compensation  State Compensation  Expiration Date  ortify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is leaved, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.	Propos MS	sed Work	: PLAN	N CHECK	FOR	OFFICE	/CLASSROO
become subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.  MOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked.  □ I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and State taws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Gerden ↑rove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or budily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit.	Value Floor	: 8 Area: 0	50000				
information is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and State faws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Gerden rove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or budily damage resulting from work performed relevant to this permit.	Plan	Check B	3724	<b>;</b>	- 1	· 1	2421.86
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION  I certify that the following Contractor's License No. and Classification is in full force and cifect.			·				
PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT  EUSNICS TAX CERTIFICATE NO. EXTRACTION DATE.							
l certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors License Law, under the following Section; Owner: Section 7044  Minor work under \$200: Section 7048  Employee work wages only: Section 7053  Other:		,		1#	91A12-		2,421.86 CHECK 2,421.86
INSPECTION RECORD  APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR		• *		z <sup>V</sup> zi			
Pre Inspect							
Reinforcing C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	3527	BUILDIN	3 P.	2421.8	6		
Insul / Energy Drywall Lath							
Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping	Authorize X	n Requests	<u> </u>	TOTAL F	EES		2421.86
Pre GunitePre DeckPre PlasterPlanning Final	741- General I	5332 nformation 5307	180 d	ays fr	om da d for	te of more	within issue or than 189 be null
### State	6	5	and V A FEE INSPE INCOM	oid. May b Ction Plete	E CHA Due t Work,	RGED F O NEGL OR FA	OR RE- IGENCE, ILURE TO
1. INSPECTOR	1		MAKE	CORREC	TIONS		

CITY OF GARDEN GROV	E		PLOT	PLA	ÍN	'n	EVELO	PMENT &	ERVICE	S DEPAI	RTMENT
AGTION N/A	1 1	WE YUD	LOT BUH	JOH ADMA	250	Снарм	Mr.J	AVE.	EUNAF	PERMIT NO.	178
LANGUAGO SA	DATE 1/5/9/	PANCY	LOT GOVERNME	23		A-1	~,		Nact		<i></i>
RELIARIUS:	(1)	TYPE	% INDREASE	CI HEW	CI ADDITI		iaaba oha Vaation	OKOMEONIONA U PROMECU	0 1	MOVE C	DEMOUSH
		FIRE BPRHK.	DATE	4TH	FLOOP	TENANT		PROVEM	ents	PERMIT VALU	
	-		1/3/AI					1		\$850	000
		HTRON WOH	ANNOW PROPERT	Y LINES A	ND ADJACEN	T STRECTS	uganjanja	ahushahahah	adaahaaha	dantantantan	dendantania.
									1		ļ
							/				
									- <b>k</b>		
					₹3						
					35						
					<b>y</b>						
				J							
			<u> </u>	7							
			كرم								
			1,9/								
			,9/								
		7.	<b>y</b>								
		39/									
		<b>Y</b>					·•				
	30	<b>X</b>									
											ļļļ
					<b>, !</b>						
			CHRIT								
	Aniliti				Υ						<u> </u>
								1-1-1			
			н <i>өт сая</i> су	AVE	4						
					llli		Juliu				energia (m. 16.
JARCH JENGR.	The state of the s	u I	erinnes <del>ettere pelaniu pperiete it</del> i	White:	Building I	nsp. / Yellov	v: Asse	esor / Pink	: Permit	itee	Maria Maria da 1400a.
MLING ADDRESS	CITY	73	CRYSTAL !	i certif ್ಷಿಎಇಟ್ಟ	y the info	nsp. / Yellov rmation her MINISTALE	eon is : ≾	complete a	nd corre	ict	03/9
is a second of the second of t		51.	ر العلام العالم العامل الع	WITT ITTE	<b>■ 14477 Lad</b>	1-11:512:27	<b>*</b>	PROPERTY OFFICE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	- 10 Table 1		レフ/ツ

#### PECK/JONES

C.L. PECK/JONES BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

November 28. 1989

Dave Martin City of Garden Grove Dept. of Building & Safety

Subject; Family Life Center Project 13280 Chapman Ave. Garden Grove, Ca. 92640

Dear Dave,

Ron Mincer, Associate Member of the State of California Community Access Network, has inspected the above referenced project for compliance with architectural barriers codes. Mr. Mincer has accepted the project, with the following improvements:

- The handicap parking area has been raised to correct slopes of parking stalls and ramps to within maximums allowed.
- 2. The sidewalk in the north play yard has been extended to allow 3' 6" clear between edge of sidewalk and exterior column covers.
- 3. Freight elevator lobby entrance doors on the basement & 2nd floors have been relocated to provide 18" clearance from the strike side of the door to the adjacent wall.
- 4. A zero curb face ramp has been installed in the sidewalk along the south side of the building and a new walk from the City sidewalk into the site has been constructed.

Attached is a copy of our October 18, 1989 letter addressing these issues and signed by Ron Mincer as accepted. This letter is to constitute said acceptance. We trust this meets with your approval.

Randy Fulton

FILE

cc: Ron Mincer Dennis Rustad Enclosure

#### Robert Bein, William Frost & Associates

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, PLANNERS & SURVEYORS

November 9, 1989

JN 24357

Mr. Dave Martin City of Garden Grove Department of Building Services 11391 Acadia Ave. Garden Grove, CA 92640

CIVIL ENGINEER'S VERIFICATION OF FINAL GRADING SUBJECT:

REFERENCE PROJECT: FAMILY LIFE CENTER 13280 CHAPMAN AVE. GARDEN GROVE, CA

Dear Mr. Martin:

This letter is to advise you that a visual inspection of the project has been completed by our office and that it has been determined that the final grading and improvements have been completed substantially in conformance with the approved Precise Grading, Paving and Drainage Plan. The field review verifies completion of all engineered drainage devices and retaining walls, location and inclination of all manufactured slopes, paving, construction of earthen berms.

I have enclosed a set of final project drawings for your records. Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

lames E. McDonald, P.E. Senior Vice President

Civil Engineering

JEM:dlf/24357.6

Emmet Berkery, RBF Mike Miller, RBF Ken Reafsnyder, RSM Dennis Rustad, Peck/Jones Tom Sutton, Sin Wong Associates Scott Taylor, RBF





#### GARDEN GROVE SANITARY DISTRICT 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY RO. BOX 1437 GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642 (714) 534-3943

#### **SEWER APPLICATION AND PERMIT**

BUILDING ADDRESS 12141 LEWIS	DATE 9-22-88
TRACT NO LOT NO ANNEX. OR JOB NO.	
CWINER 13222 CHAPMAN, INC. PHONE	ADDRESS W. CHAPMAN AVE
	ORANGE, CA 92668
CONTRACTOR PECK JONES PHONE 213-47	O-1585 ADDRESS 10866 WILSHIRE BLVD, 7TH FIR
STATE LICENSE NO. 503224	LOS ANGELES, CA 900211
PIERS AMOUNT DUE AMOUNT PAID DATE  PLAN CHECK ANNEXATION S.S. USE FEE INSPECTION REIMBURSEMENT LEASE AGREEMENT LAFC ST. BRD. EQUAL C.S.D.# SEWER CAP ASSESS, DIST.	231-031-08 NORTH
PIPE CLAY CLAY C.I. PLASTIC  SIZE  POOTAGE  DEPTH AT HIGH END DEPTH AT LOW END TYPE OF JOINTS: WEDGELOCK BAND SEAL BORE (CASING)  REMARKS:	TYPE OF BLDG.  SINGLE  EXIST. LATERAL  MULTIPLE UNIT  COMMERCIAL  SEWER CAP  INDUSTRIAL  SERVICE STA.  OTHER  I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application including the Standard Sewer Notes on the reverse side and state that the above is correct and agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and laws regulating plumbing.
9/22/83 Rpull Affroved  DATE APPROVED  APPROVED	I certify that I possess the above valid State License, or I am the legal owner of the property described above.  RANDY FULTON HAME - PLEASE PRINT ON TYPE

# CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA Development Services Department 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

idress : 13288 CHAPMAN AVE Proel No: 23182124 Type: E	Suite: PERMIT NO.: 16546 321 Date: 61/21/93 Inep Diet:
ner : CRYSTAL CATHEDRAL (CR)	Applicant: OWNER Address : 13280 CHAPMAN AVE
Phone:	Phone:
	Engineer:Address:
EXP: PH:	LIC: EXP: PH:
COMPENSATION PECUREMENTS  Expiration Date  seriosmence of the work for which this permit supply any person in any menner so as to the first forter's Compensation leave of California, such certificate, the applicant for the permit of the Marier's Compensation provisions of strawin, concept with the provisions of Section that be desired revolved.  The desired revolved.  The desired is early with all City ordinances and perioding desireduction; if further agree to hold a first and barriages from any liability arising the state of the section o	Proposed Work: NEW WALLS ON 3RD FLOOR  Value : 2000
Oct	Floor Area: 8  PLAN CHECK PAID  Permit 1 45.73
CONTENCATE INFORMATION DOWNERS & License No. 6 Is and force and effect.  DOWNERS	Issuance CULTURAL ARTS GENERAL PLAN PLAN RETENTION 1 25.00 1 2.50 25.00
Contrictors License Law, under the Contrictors License Law, under the Contrictors License Law, under the Contrictors for wages only: Section 7053 []	E PER 45.73 PL RET 25.00 MISC. 2.50 MISC. 1.25 ISS 15.00
	3200 25.00 3223 PERMITS/GENE 2.50 3224 PERMITS/CULT 1.25 3226 BLDG PERM & 45.73
	Authorized by WANCE FEE 15.66  TOTAL FEES  Inspection Requests  85.46
Notified .	General information 741-5332  If work is not started within 188 days from date of issue or if abandoned for more than 188 days, this permit will be null and void. A FRE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE- INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE. INCOMPLETE WORK. OR FAILURE TO

# CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA Development Services Department 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

Address : 13280 CHAPMAN AVE Parcel No: 23182124 Type:	B21	Suite	: 01/2	PERM 1/93 Insp	IIT NO.:	16540
Owner : CRYSTAL CATHEDRAL (CR)	1		cant:	OWNER 13280 CHAF	MAN AVE	
Phone:				Phone:	!	
Architect:	-					
XC: EXP: PH:		LIC:		EXP:	PH	ŧ
WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREN.ENTS  Experience Policy Ne.  Experience Date  Scriffy that in the performance of the work for which this permit  Is issued, I shall not employ any person in any menner so as to accome subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.  MOTE If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit shall become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of the bods, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section  3700 on his permit shall be deemed revoked.  I startify that I have read this application and state that the above intermedion is correct, I agree to comply with all City ordinances and the laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Gerden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed re-	Propo	and when some some sinks some rolls on	NEW	WALLS ON S	BRD FLOO	R
DATE DATE	Floor	Area: 6 CHECK PA	ð		1 1	45.73 15.99
SUBINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION  First the following Contractor's License No.  Is in full force and effect.    CONSTRUCTOR ON AUTHORIZED AGENT   DATE ON AUTHORIZED AGENT	CULTU GENER	RAL ARTS AL PLAN RETENTIO			1 1 1	1.25 2.50 25.00
Defaion 3. Chapter 9. Contractors License Law, under the Colon. Owner: Section 7044  Minor work under \$200: 7048  Employee working for wages only: Section 7053  MINOR WARREST ON AUTHORIZED AGENT DATE.					8 PER PL RET MISC. MISC.	45.73 25.00 2.50 1.25
APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Inspect  Frete Floor Ansoreing				0#49244 1	ISS L-21°93 (	15.00 HECK 89.48
Sugh Frame 1/29 93 0	3224 3226	PERMITS, PERMITS, BLOG PEI	CULT RM &	25.00 2.50 1.25 45.73		
	X	MK		TOTAL FEES		
ries. Brown Ct.  pridecaping  te Gunite  pridecaping  te Gunite  pridecaping  te Gunite  pridecaping  te Gunite  pridecaping  pridecapi	General 741-	Information	18# da if aba days, and vo		ate of i r more t it will	esue or han 180 be null
Tidg Final	1 8		INSPE	MAY BE CH	TO NEGLE	GENCE.
#tility Notified			INCOME	DETE WORK	OR FAI	LURE TO

Y OF GARDEN GR	<b></b>	TONE PUP	LOT SUTE	PLAN 19280	Chann	310	C FUT.	78540
NOVED BY A HOSE	1 OUTS 420-9	0000	LOT GOVERNOR	231-02/-	24	OPMENT 3 re	TRACT	
WINE	DAYS FOLF	TYPE	N/C		PLEASE CHE	DH ONE ON MO	<b>(</b> )	
		FIRE	N/C	JCB USBONIFTION	AUTHORITION	<u> </u>	n	PERMIT VALUE
		SPRINK.	1/2/23	Interio	r Parti	tion		
		SHOW NORTH		I TY LINES AND ADJACENT S	TREETS			<u></u>
		•						
						<u> </u>		
						4		
							$\circ$	
							\$	
						, j		
			1111/			-		
			/					
							<b></b>	
		/					-	
						+++		
						Pap		
			Family	Life				
	444/			ter				
			Ç e i		New Wo	1/(2		
						120		
					ļ			
	<i>y</i>				<u> </u>			
					4/1/2			
	<b>!</b>							
AND CONSESS								
<u></u>	ساساسالسلسلسا ساسلسا	tunkuhudunhudun !	اسلسلسلسفسطسلسا	hulududududududu	ainatainin da an	minimalina	andani salami	industria de la constitución de la
ARSH			1	White: Building in I certify the infor	sp. / Yellow: As	sessor / F	ink: Pern	nittee

#### BUILDING City of Garden Grove Building Plan Check Application 1. Job Address 13280 Chapman Ave Suite 2. [] New [] Addition Alteration [] Repair [] Demo 3. Prop. Use \_\_\_\_\_ Present Use \_\_\_\_ 4. Property Owner Crystal Cathedral Ph 971-4063 Address 13280 Chan man Ave. \_\_\_\_\_ Ph \_\_\_\_ Workmans Comp. Ins. Co. Policy No. \_\_\_ Exp. Date 6. Architect/Designer \_\_\_\_\_ Ph \_\_\_\_ Address Lic. No. Exp. Date \_\_\_\_\_ Ph 7. Engineer Address Lic. No. \_\_\_\_\_ Type of Lic. \_\_\_\_ Exp. Date \_\_\_\_ 8. Exist. flr. area 720 Flr. area added O Value 2.000 9. Proposed Work: Install new walls in exsisting room

FOR CITY	USE ONLY
Building Information:  1. Exist. flr. area 2. New total flr. area 3. Occupancy 4. Type of Constr 5. Sprinklers read? 7. Suilding height 8. Area sep. wall? Y / N 9. kating of area sep. 10. Flood zone? 11. Flood depth 12. Value: Occ Total	Processing Information:  1. Plan Check NoB A 4562  2. Submittal date
13.	8. Date returned 1-6-93

#### BUILDING City of Garden Grove Building Plan Check Application 1. Job Address 13280 Chapman Ave Suite 2. [] New [] Addition Alteration [] Repair [] Demo 3. Prop. Use \_\_\_\_\_ Present Use \_\_\_\_ 4. Property Owner Crystal Cathedral Ph 97/- 4063 Address 13280 Chapman Ave. 5. Contractor Ph Address Lic. No. Lic. Class Exp. Date \_\_\_\_\_ Ph \_\_\_\_ Workmans Comp. Ins. Co. Policy No. Exp. Date 6. Architect/Designer \_\_\_\_\_ Ph Address Exp. Date \_\_\_\_ Lic. No. Ph \_\_\_\_\_ 7. Engineer \_ Address \_\_\_\_\_\_ Type of Lic. \_\_\_\_ Exp. Date \_\_\_\_ 8. Exist. flr. area 720 Flr. area added \_\_\_\_\_\_ Value \_2.000 \_\_\_\_ 9. Proposed Work: Install new walls in exsisting room FOR CITY USE оигу Building Information: Processing Information: 1. Exist. flr. area... 1. Plan Check No.....B A 4562 2. New total III. 3. Occupancy..... 2. New total fir. area Some 2. Submittal date..... 12-23-92 4. Type of Constr.... Type of Constr.... Y / N provided ?.. Y / N 3. Date sent..... /2-23-92

# CITY OF GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA Development Services Department 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY P.O. ROY 2070, GARDENI GROVE, CALIFORNIA 22840

: 13280 CHAPMAN AVE -1 No: 23102107 Type:	Date: 08/03/92 Insp	TT NO . 1/100
CRYSTAL CATHEDRAL MINISTR	Address : 2507 EMPIRE BURBANK CA	E AVE
EXP: PH:	Engineer: Address: LIC: EXP:	PH:
Expiration Date  Expira	Proposed Work: ADD PARTITION W G 3RD FLOO R OFFICE	JALLS IN EXISTIN
compensation provisions of Section Two Manual Compensation and state that the above also and state that the above account further agree to hold a section and south. I further agree to hold a section and south for many leading artising from sort performed re-	Value : 6000 Floor Area: 0 Permit Issuance PLANCHECK FEE PAID 6-15-9	1 90.05 1 10.00
COMMATION  C. 2-92  Fig. 2 of the Business and Pro-  Command Limiter 2200  C. 2 More work Limiter 2200  C. 3 More work Limiter 2200  C. 4 More work Limiter 2200	Pln.Ret.Lgr.Size GENL PLAN/CULT ART	10 10.00
DATE INSPECTOR	3200 12.50 3226 BLDG PERM & 90.05 3517 ISSUANCE FEE 10.00 3542 PLAN RETENTI 10.00	8 MEY 90.05 198 10.00 PL MET 10.00 188 10.00
	Authorized by: TOTAL FEES	122.55
ing Final 3/3(3) Final Final Ity Notified	741-5337  General Information 741-5307  If work is not standard from days from date if abandoned for many this permit and void.  A FEE MAY BE CHARGINSPECTION DUE TO INCOMPLETE WORK, CMAKE CORRECTIONS.	e of issue or more than 188 will be null as null as null as null as null as null as numbers.